Features
2-18 Touch Panel Computers 2-19www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

§ Backlight 1 CCFL 1 CCFL
§ Contrast ratio 25 35
Ordering Information
§ TPC-642S-CE 5.7" color STN LCD display touch panel computer with
StrongARM 1110 CPU 32 MB DRAM/16 MB flash
memory on board and Windows® CE 3.0 OS
§ TPC-642SE-CE 5.7" color STN LCD display touch panel computer with
StrongARM 1110 CPU 32 MB DRAM/16 MB flash
memory on board and Windows® CE 3.0 OS
§ TPC-642SE-CEN 5.7" color STN LCD display touch panel computer with
StrongARM 1110 CPU, 32 MB DRAM/16 MB flash
memory on board and Windows® CE .NET OS
§ Thin-Client solution (MS RDP/Citrix ICA) by reguest
Optional Peripherals
§ PS-DC24-50 50 watts 24 VDC output, 110/220 VAC 50/60 Hz input
power adapter
StrongARM Touch Panel Computer
with 5.7" QVGA STN LCD Display
Introduction
The TPC-642 models are compact platforms designed for the small-sized operator interface market, that have no redundant functions. They have 5.7" STN LCD display which is a
cost effective choice for a limited budget. Its RISC kernel, the Intel StrongARM 1110 processor, consumes low power, but doesn't sacrifice performance. The TPC-642 has 10Base-T
Ethernet port offering solid communication ability, and comes bundled with a Windows CE OS. The built-in Windows CE OS platform makes TPC-642 into an open HMI solution for
system integration.
Features